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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS Nathan

Pass 6 1:26.869 1 1:26.869 *

Pass 14 2:53.141 2 1:26.272 *

Pass 20 4:18.022 3 1:24.881 *

Pass 27 5:42.671 4 1:24.649 *

Pass 34 7:08.556 5 1:25.885

Pass 41 8:32.123 6 1:23.567 *

Pass 48 9:56.341 7 1:24.218

Pass 55 11:20.090 8 1:23.749

Pass 62 12:44.452 9 1:24.362

Pass 69 14:08.776 10 1:24.324

Pass 77 15:33.131 11 1:24.355

Pass 84 16:58.574 12 1:25.443

No 13 RICHARD  Lucas

Pass 8 1:31.347 1 1:31.347 *

Pass 15 2:59.920 2 1:28.573 *

Pass 22 4:28.882 3 1:28.962

Pass 29 5:57.912 4 1:29.030

Pass 36 7:27.575 5 1:29.663

Pass 43 8:56.786 6 1:29.211

Pass 50 10:26.448 7 1:29.662

Pass 57 11:55.591 8 1:29.143

Pass 65 13:24.981 9 1:29.390

Pass 72 14:54.490 10 1:29.509

Pass 79 16:22.780 11 1:28.290 *

No 14 ROBERTO Gabriel

Pass 4 1:26.494 1 1:26.494 *

Pass 11 2:49.437 2 1:22.943 *

Pass 21 4:24.333 3 1:34.896

Pass 28 5:45.842 4 1:21.509 *

Pass 33 7:08.169 5 1:22.327

Pass 40 8:29.933 6 1:21.764

Pass 47 9:52.096 7 1:22.163

Pass 54 11:14.066 8 1:21.970

Pass 61 12:36.877 9 1:22.811

Pass 68 14:00.249 10 1:23.372

Pass 75 15:24.209 11 1:23.960

Pass 82 16:48.392 12 1:24.183

No 56 QUENEHEN Teddy

Pass 3 1:22.113 1 1:22.113 **

Pass 10 2:41.793 2 1:19.680 **

Pass 17 4:00.978 3 1:19.185 **

Pass 24 5:20.541 4 1:19.563

Pass 31 6:39.689 5 1:19.148 **

Pass 38 7:59.155 6 1:19.466

Pass 45 9:17.880 7 1:18.725 **

Pass 52 10:36.276 8 1:18.396 **

Pass 58 11:55.764 9 1:19.488

Pass 64 13:14.815 10 1:19.051

Pass 71 14:33.187 11 1:18.372 **

Pass 78 15:51.664 12 1:18.477

No 60 DOLHEN Ilan

Pass 9 1:33.878 1 1:33.878 *

Pass 16 3:03.891 2 1:30.013 *

Pass 23 4:34.454 3 1:30.563

Pass 30 6:04.922 4 1:30.468

Pass 37 7:35.242 5 1:30.320

Pass 44 9:05.448 6 1:30.206

Pass 51 10:35.897 7 1:30.449

Pass 59 12:06.326 8 1:30.429

Pass 66 13:36.867 9 1:30.541

Pass 73 15:07.832 10 1:30.965

Pass 81 16:38.733 11 1:30.901

No 99 CARPENTIER Jacques

Pass 7 1:27.493 1 1:27.493 *

Pass 12 2:50.598 2 1:23.105 *

Pass 18 4:15.058 3 1:24.460

Pass 25 5:38.625 4 1:23.567

Pass 32 7:01.689 5 1:23.064 *

Pass 39 8:24.835 6 1:23.146

Pass 46 9:47.511 7 1:22.676 *

Pass 53 11:10.263 8 1:22.752

Pass 60 12:32.242 9 1:21.979 *

Pass 67 13:54.511 10 1:22.269

Pass 74 15:16.456 11 1:21.945 *

Pass 80 16:38.182 12 1:21.726 *

No 314 POIGNARD Tymeo

Pass 5 1:26.769 1 1:26.769 *

Pass 13 2:52.852 2 1:26.083 *

Pass 19 4:17.900 3 1:25.048 *

Pass 26 5:42.665 4 1:24.765 *

Pass 35 7:10.045 5 1:27.380

Pass 42 8:34.380 6 1:24.335 *

Pass 49 9:58.466 7 1:24.086 *

Pass 56 11:22.394 8 1:23.928 *

Pass 63 12:46.001 9 1:23.607 *

Pass 70 14:09.131 10 1:23.130 *

Pass 76 15:33.085 11 1:23.954

Pass 83 16:57.840 12 1:24.755


